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09898E

PRODUCT DETAILS

Alternative Men's Champ Eco-Mock Twist
Ringer Sweatshirt

MSRP (A): $80.12
Features

= 50% cotton, 50% recycled polyester

eco-mock twist French terry

= 6.350z.
= men's classic fit
= fabric-washed

and bottom band

= 2x1 ribbed arm and waistband; eco-
mock twist French terry

crewneck with set-in sleeves
contrast ribbing at neckline, cuffs

Product Specifications

Sizes
" S-2XL

S

XL

2XL

BODY LENGTH

27

28

29

30

31

BODY WIDTH

20

215

23

245

26

SLEEVE LENGTH

26.375

27

27.625

28.25

28.875

2 Available Colors

Ec Mck Eng Eco Mck
Red Storm

PMS
542

BACK VIEW

SIDE VIEW



