PRODUCT DETAILS



09898E

Alternative Men's Champ Eco-Mock Twist Ringer Sweatshirt

MSRP (A): \$80.12

Features

Sizes

- 50% cotton, 50% recycled polyester eco-mock twist French terry
- S 2XL
- 6.35 oz.
- men's classic fit
- fabric-washed
- crewneck with set-in sleeves
- contrast ribbing at neckline, cuffs and bottom band
- 2x1 ribbed arm and waistband; ecomock twist French terry

Product Specifications

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
BODY LENGTH	27	28	29	30	31
BODY WIDTH	20	21.5	23	24.5	26
SLEEVE LENGTH	26.375	27	27.625	28.25	28.875





2 Available Colors



